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Kup Pančeva 2015
Pančevo 2015, 28 - 29/11/2015

Event 13 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
28/11/2015 - 17:16 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A

1. KUKOLJ, Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.09 484 A 32.66 37.43
2. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub,,Tamis,,Pancevo 1:10.36 478 A 33.08 37.28
3. BISAK, Marija 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:12.49 437 A 33.40 39.09
4. TADIC, Tina 03 Sharks, SA 1:12.85 431 A 34.46 38.39
5. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.33 423 A 34.05 39.28
6. BISAK, Ana 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:14.86 397 A 34.26 40.60
7. GOJSOVIC, Ivana 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:16.13 378 A 33.92 42.21
8. ERDELJAN, Katarina 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.22 335 A 37.49 41.73
9. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.48 332 R 36.59 42.89

10. ALEXANDRU, Briana 03 CSS Resita 1:21.07 313 R 35.79 45.28
11. BOGDANOVSKI, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.30 310 37.34 43.96
12. SIMONOVIC, Danijela 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:22.56 296 35.53 47.03
13. CSONTI, KArina 03 CSS Resita 1:23.29 288 37.90 45.39
14. NIKOLIC, Nadja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:32.29 212 43.29 49.00
15. ORUC, Lamija 02 Sharks, SA 1:34.64 196 43.56 51.08
16. BUDIMIR, Tijana 03 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:39.55 169 44.91 54.64

B

1. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub,,Tamis,,Pancevo 1:10.36 478 A 33.08 37.28

C

1. KUKOLJ, Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.09 484 A 32.66 37.43
2. BISAK, Marija 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:12.49 437 A 33.40 39.09
3. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.33 423 A 34.05 39.28
4. BISAK, Ana 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:14.86 397 A 34.26 40.60
5. GOJSOVIC, Ivana 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:16.13 378 A 33.92 42.21
6. BOGDANOVSKI, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.30 310 37.34 43.96
7. SIMONOVIC, Danijela 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:22.56 296 35.53 47.03
8. ORUC, Lamija 02 Sharks, SA 1:34.64 196 43.56 51.08

D

1. TADIC, Tina 03 Sharks, SA 1:12.85 431 A 34.46 38.39
2. ERDELJAN, Katarina 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.22 335 A 37.49 41.73
3. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.48 332 R 36.59 42.89
4. ALEXANDRU, Briana 03 CSS Resita 1:21.07 313 R 35.79 45.28
5. CSONTI, KArina 03 CSS Resita 1:23.29 288 37.90 45.39
6. NIKOLIC, Nadja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:32.29 212 43.29 49.00
7. BUDIMIR, Tijana 03 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:39.55 169 44.91 54.64


